Allegato 2 “Elenco dei comuni” ricompresi nel Sistema Locale di Torino
Fonte — Istat, www.istat.it/it/informazioni-territoriali-e-cartografiche/sistemi-locali-del-lavoro
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Ala di Stura
Almese
Alpignano
Avigliana
Balangero

Balme

Beinasco

Borgaro Torinese
Borgone Susa
Brandizzo
Brozolo

Bruino

Brusasco

Bruzolo
Buttigliera Alta
Cafasse

Candiolo
Cantoira

Caprie
Casalborgone
Caselette

Caselle Torinese
Castagneto Po
Castagnole Piemonte
Castiglione Torinese
Cavagnolo

Ceres
Chialamberto
Chianocco
Chiusa di San Michele
Chivasso

Cinzano

Cirie

Coassolo Torinese
Coazze

Collegno
Condove

Corio

Druento

Fiano
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43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
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50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
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77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Gassino Torinese2

Germagnano
Giaveno
Givoletto
Groscavallo
Grosso
Grugliasco

La Cassa

La Loggia
Lanzo Torinese
Lauriano

Leini

Lemie
Lombardore
Mathi
Mezzenile
Monastero di Lanzo
Moncalieri
Montanaro
Monteu da Po
Nichelino

Nole

None
Orbassano
Pessinetto
Pianezza
Piobesi Torinese
Piossasco
Reano

Rivalba

Rivalta di Torino
Rivarossa
Rivoli
Robassomero
Rocca Canavese
Rosta

Rubiana

San Benigno Canavese

San Carlo Canavese
San Didero

San Francesco al Campo

San Gillio
San Giorio di Susa



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

San Maurizio Canavese
San Mauro Torinese
San Raffaele Cimena
San Sebastiano da Po
Sangano
Sant'Ambrogio di Torino
Sant'Antonino di Susa
Sciolze

Settimo Torinese
Torino

Trana

Traves

Usseglio

Vaie

Val della Torre
Valgioie

Vallo Torinese
Varisella

Vauda Canavese
Venaria Reale
Verolengo

Villanova Canavese
Villar Dora

Villar Focchiardo
Villarbasse

Vinovo

Viu

Volpiano

Volvera



